
 

 
 

College of Medicine  
Academic Calendar 2011-12 

 
Date Activity Class 

Wednesday, June 1, 2011 Tuition & Fees Due – 5:00 p.m. M-4 

Monday, June 6, 2011 M-4 Year Begins M-4 

Monday, June 13, 2011 Orientation Week Begins M-3 

Wednesday,  June 15, 2011 Tuition & Fees Due M-3 

Monday, June 20, 2011 M-3 Year Begins M-3 

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 Census Day M-4 

Monday, July, 4, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1 & M2 

Wednesday, July 6, 2011 Census Day M-3 

Monday, July 25, 2011 Orientation Week Begins M-1 

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 M-1 Tuition & Fees Due – 5:00 p.m. M-1 

Monday, August 1, 2011 M-1 Courses Begin M-1 

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 M-2 Tuition & Fees Due – 5:00 p.m. M-2 

Monday, August 15, 2011 M-2 Courses Begin M-2 

Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Census Day M-1 

Tuesday, August 30, 2011 Census Day M-2 

Monday, September 5, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1 & M2 

Thursday, November 24 & Friday, 25, 2011 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1, M2 & M3 

Friday, December 16, 2011 
Graduation (No Ceremony) 

 
Off-Cycle 
Graduates 

Wednesday, December 21, 2011 Last Day to Pay Tuition & Fees All 

Friday, December 23, 2011 – Saturday, 
December 31, 2011 

University Holidays (Offices Closed) 
 

Tuesday, January 3, 2012 Classes Resume All 

Monday, January 16, 2012 *University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1 & M2 

Thursday, January 19, 2012 Census Day All 

Friday, January 20, 2012 
Convocation-No classes  11 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. – Maintain Clinical 
Operations 

All 

Monday-Friday, March 12-16, 2012 Spring Break M-1, M-2 & M3 

Friday, May 4, 2012 Academic Year Concludes M-2 

Friday, May 18, 2012 Academic Year Concludes M-4 

Saturday, May 19, 2012 Commencement - 2:00 pm M-4 

Friday, May 21, 2012 Academic Year Concludes M-1 

Friday, June 1, 2012 Academic Year Concludes M-3 

 *University Holidays Tentative  

*University Holidays Tentative; Calendars subject to change without notice as necessitated by governing authorities or administrative 
needs. 

 
 


